
Quality Results 
for life

Cryotop® Scoop
Engineered to simplify
your day



KITAZATO CORPORATION
100-10 Yanagishima, Fuji
Shizuoka 416-0932 Japan
Tel +81 545-65-7122
Fax +81 545-65-7128
contact@kitazato.co.jp

KITAZATO | DIBIMED
C/ Jorge Comín, 3 Bajo 1-2
46015 Valencia, Spain
Tel +34 96 305 63 95
Fax +34 96 305 63 96
info@dibimed.com
Official Representative of Kitazato

WWW.KITAZATO-IVF.COM

CRYOTOP® SCOOP
Designed for simplicity, built for efficiency, the Cryotop® Scoop is your convenient 
alternative for blastocyst vitrification. It delivers exceptional cooling and 
warming rates – among the fastest in its category – and efficient design features 
that streamline workflows while maintaining specimen safety and consistency.

• Visual markings for accurate orientation and handling.
• U-shaped tip enable precise loading in minimal volumes while protecting 

specimens.
• Slim design maximizes storage efficiency.
• Available in 5 colors for quick and easy specimen identification.
• Boxes of 50, in 5-unit pouches for enhanced control, security and traceability.

Benefits

81225
81226
81227
81228
81229

Order
Number

Cryotop-scoop-Gx5
Cryotop-scoop-Rx5
Cryotop-scoop-Wx5
Cryotop-scoop-Bx5
Cryotop-scoop-Yx5

Code

Green
Red

White
Blue

Yellow

DescriptionType

Cryotop® 
Scoop

50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box
50/box

Quantity


