

KITAZATO.[®]

Cryotop® Scoop

Engineered to simplify
your day



Quality Results
for life

CRYOTOP® SCOOP

Designed for simplicity, built for efficiency, the Cryotop® Scoop is your convenient alternative for blastocyst vitrification. It delivers exceptional cooling and warming rates – among the fastest in its category – and efficient design features that streamline workflows while maintaining specimen safety and consistency.

Benefits

- **Visual markings** for accurate orientation and handling.
- **U-shaped tip** enable precise loading in minimal volumes while protecting specimens.
- **Slim design** maximizes storage efficiency.
- **Available in 5 colors** for quick and easy specimen identification.
- **Boxes of 50**, in 5-unit pouches for enhanced control, security and traceability.



Type	Order Number	Code	Description	Quantity
Cryotop® Scoop	81225	Cryotop-scoop-Gx5	Green	50/box
	81226	Cryotop-scoop-Rx5	Red	50/box
	81227	Cryotop-scoop-Wx5	White	50/box
	81228	Cryotop-scoop-Bx5	Blue	50/box
	81229	Cryotop-scoop-Yx5	Yellow	50/box

KITAZATO CORPORATION
100-10 Yanagishima, Fuji
Shizuoka 416-0932 Japan
Tel +81 545-65-7122
Fax +81 545-65-7128
contact@kitazato.co.jp

KITAZATO | DIBIMED
C/ Jorge Comín, 3 Bajo 1-2
46015 Valencia, Spain
Tel +34 96 305 63 95
Fax +34 96 305 63 96
info@dibimed.com
Official Representative of Kitazato

KITAZATO®